Position

Development Services Director
City Engineer

City Development Engineer
Principal Planner

Senior Civil Engineer

City Traffic Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Planner

Associate Engineer

Cip Manager Il

Associate Engineer
Transportation Planner
Building Services Administrator
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Landscape Architect

Senior Planner

City Planner

Senior Building Inspector
Lead Public Works Inspector
Assistant Engineer

Senior Building Inspector
Senior Building Inspector
Chief Building Official
Senior Engineering Assistant
Building Inspector IlI
Assistant Traffic Engineer
Senior Engineering Assistant

Senior Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Department

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$156,102
$129,654
$117,422
$113,443
$112,446
$111,399
$109,316
$98,753
$98,674
$98,546
$98,258
$96,866
$96,423
$95,791
$94,184
$92,903
$91,563
$87,879
$87,442
$82,054
$81,185
$80,219
$80,042
$78,720
$77,989
$77,623
$77,467
$77,050
$73,679
$73,385

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,231
$38,277
$27,128
$27,810
$35,102
$34,915
$32,288
$18,950
$24,764
$23,731
$24,391
$24,753
$32,157
$29,531
$31,734
$27,051
$30,922
$27,825
$22,034
$24,470
$25,288
$28,048
$28,854
$28,178
$12,578
$26,315
$25,733
$21,217
$19,450
$21,785



Assistant Traffic Engineer
Public Works Inspector
Planner Il

Public Works Inspector
Building Inspector I
Public Works Inspector
Building Inspector I
Administrative Analyst II
Environmental Assistant
Administrative Analyst II

Public Works Inspector

Lead Development Services

Technician
Administrative Secretary
Senior Office Specialist

Development Services
Technician

Consulting Assistant
Engineering Assistant ||
Senior Office Specialist

Development Services
Technician

Senior Office Specialist
Consulting Assistant

Development Services
Technician

Consulting Assistant
Consulting Assistant

Intern

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

$72,621
$72,069
$71,999
$70,948
$69,252
$67,452
$62,589
$60,822
$60,604
$58,720
$57,226
$53,820

$50,409
$44,465
$44,457

$44,400
$44,130
$43,967
$42,453

$42,068
$34,320
$25,298

$9,921
$2,880
$863

$20,581
$24,205
$19,610
$18,998
$23,700
$24,063
$24,705
$16,184
$29,585
$11,774
$20,347
$15,485

$17,048
$8,233
$22,758

$0
$19,799
$14,400
$22,658

$22,137
$0
$9,196

$0
$0
$0



