Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Development Services Director		Oceanside	Development Services	\$156,102	\$42,231
City Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$129,654	\$38,277
City Development Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$117,422	\$27,128
Principal Planner		Oceanside	Development Services	\$113,443	\$27,810
Senior Civil Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$112,446	\$35,102
City Traffic Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$111,399	\$34,915
Senior Civil Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$109,316	\$32,288
Senior Planner		Oceanside	Development Services	\$98,753	\$18,950
Associate Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$98,674	\$24,764
Cip Manager II		Oceanside	Development Services	\$98,546	\$23,731
Associate Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$98,258	\$24,391
Transportation Planner		Oceanside	Development Services	\$96,866	\$24,753
Building Services Administrator		Oceanside	Development Services	\$96,423	\$32,157
Associate Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$95,791	\$29,531
Associate Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$94,184	\$31,734
Senior Management Analyst		Oceanside	Development Services	\$92,903	\$27,051
Landscape Architect		Oceanside	Development Services	\$91,563	\$30,922
Senior Planner		Oceanside	Development Services	\$87,879	\$27,825
City Planner		Oceanside	Development Services	\$87,442	\$22,034
Senior Building Inspector		Oceanside	Development Services	\$82,054	\$24,470
Lead Public Works Inspector		Oceanside	Development Services	\$81,185	\$25,288
Assistant Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$80,219	\$28,048
Senior Building Inspector		Oceanside	Development Services	\$80,042	\$28,854
Senior Building Inspector		Oceanside	Development Services	\$78,720	\$28,178
Chief Building Official		Oceanside	Development Services	\$77,989	\$12,578
Senior Engineering Assistant		Oceanside	Development Services	\$77,623	\$26,315
Building Inspector III		Oceanside	Development Services	\$77,467	\$25,733
Assistant Traffic Engineer		Oceanside	Development Services	\$77,050	\$21,217
Senior Engineering Assistant		Oceanside	Development Services	\$73,679	\$19,450
Senior Management Analyst		Oceanside	Development Services	\$73,385	\$21,785

Assistant Traffic Engineer	Oceanside	Development Services	\$72,621	\$20,581
Public Works Inspector	Oceanside	Development Services	\$72,069	\$24,205
Planner II	Oceanside	Development Services	\$71,999	\$19,610
Public Works Inspector	Oceanside	Development Services	\$70,948	\$18,998
Building Inspector II	Oceanside	Development Services	\$69,252	\$23,700
Public Works Inspector	Oceanside	Development Services	\$67,452	\$24,063
Building Inspector II	Oceanside	Development Services	\$62,589	\$24,705
Administrative Analyst II	Oceanside	Development Services	\$60,822	\$16,184
Environmental Assistant	Oceanside	Development Services	\$60,604	\$29,585
Administrative Analyst II	Oceanside	Development Services	\$58,720	\$11,774
Public Works Inspector	Oceanside	Development Services	\$57,226	\$20,347
Lead Development Services Technician	Oceanside	Development Services	\$53,820	\$15,485
Administrative Secretary	Oceanside	Development Services	\$50,409	\$17,048
Senior Office Specialist	Oceanside	Development Services	\$44,465	\$8,233
Development Services Technician	Oceanside	Development Services	\$44,457	\$22,758
Consulting Assistant	Oceanside	Development Services	\$44,400	\$0
Engineering Assistant II	Oceanside	Development Services	\$44,130	\$19,799
Senior Office Specialist	Oceanside	Development Services	\$43,967	\$14,400
Development Services Technician	Oceanside	Development Services	\$42,453	\$22,658
Senior Office Specialist	Oceanside	Development Services	\$42,068	\$22,137
Consulting Assistant	Oceanside	Development Services	\$34,320	\$0
Development Services Technician	Oceanside	Development Services	\$25,298	\$9,196
Consulting Assistant	Oceanside	Development Services	\$9,921	\$0
Consulting Assistant	Oceanside	Development Services	\$2,880	\$0
Intern	Oceanside	Development Services	\$863	\$0